
 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

Spring 2024 
 

COLLEGE OF PURE AND APPLY SCIENCES 
SCHOOL OF MATH PHYSICS AND TECHNOLOGY 

 
IN-PERSON Advisement Thursday, 4th January (2 pm – 6 pm) 

DEPARTMENT ADVISOR(S) PROGRAMME(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 
General ZOOM meeting for all 

2:00-2:45 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/96866736923 

We will be in room T1 for those who would rather be in person. 
 

MATH Tanya Hepburn 
tanya.lloyd@ub.edu.bs  
 
Greta Kemp 
greta.kemp@ub.edu.bs 
 

BS Mathematics 
 
 

DATE January 4, 2024 
TIME  3:00 pm-6 pm 
Room T1 

ARCH Valaria Pintard 
valaria.pintard@ub.edu.bs 
 
Andre Braynen 
andre.braynen@ub.edu.bs 
 

BA Architecture DATE January 4, 2024 
TIME  3:00 pm-6 pm 
Room T1 

TECH Kenneth Cartwright 
kenneth.cartwright@ub.edu.bs 
 
Philip Armbrister 
philip.armbrister@ub.edu.bs 
 
Wendell Sands 
wendell.sands@ub.edu.bs  
 
Llewelyn Curling 
llewelyn.curling@ub.edu.bs 
 
 

BSET Elect. Eng. Tech. 
ASC Engineering 
 
BSET Elect. Eng. Tech. 
ASC Engineering 
 
BSET Elect. Eng. Tech. 
Pre-Technology 
 
ASC Civil Eng. Tech. 
ASC Mech. Eng. Tech. 

DATE January 4, 2024 
TIME  3:00 pm-6 pm 
Room T1 

PHYS  Amin Kabir 
Amin.kabir@ub.edu.bs 
 

 DATE January 4, 2024 
TIME  3:00 pm-6 pm 
Room T1 



 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

Spring 2024 
 
 
 
 

VIRTUAL Advisement Friday, 5th January 
DEPARTMENT ADVISOR(S) PROGRAMME(S) ADVISEMENT 

SESSION(S) 
MATH Tanya Hepburn 

tanya.lloyd@ub.edu.bs 
 
 

 By email 

ARCH Valaria Pintard 
valaria.pintard@ub.edu.bs 
 
 
 

 By email 

TECH  
 Zoom meeting: 
Topic: Advisement for New UB 
Technology Student  
Time: Jan 5, 2024 10:00 AM 
Eastern Time (US and Canada) 
 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/9166
1811937  
 
Meeting ID: 916 6181 1937 
 

Kenneth Cartwright 
kenneth.cartwright@ub.edu.bs 
 
 
Philip Armbrister 
philip.armbrister@ub.edu.bs 
 
 
Wendell Sands 
wendell.sands@ub.edu.bs 
 
 
Llewelyn Curling 
llewelyn.curling@ub.edu.bs 
 

BSET Elect. Eng. 
Tech. (G-O)  
ASC Engin. (K-Z) 
 
BSET Elect. Eng. 
Tech. (A-F) 
ASC Engin.  (A-J) 
 
BSET Elect. Eng. 
Tech. (P-Z) 
Pre-Technology 
 
ASC Civil Eng. Tech. 
ASC Mech. Eng. 
Tech. 

By email 
Green letters are the 
beginning letters of 
the surnames of 
students in those 
programmes 
 
If you missed the 
Zoom meeting, send 
an email to the 
advisor of your 
programme as 
indicated to the left 
requesting to be 
advised. 

PHYS  Amin Kabir 
Amin.kabir@ub.edu.bs 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/921
26753689 
 

 By email 

 
 


